
 

 

  
  

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

Alexander REALTY

 

Ruby Alexander, CRS
739-4111

809 East King Street Beautiful
Historic Stone Home, 3,345 sf -
3BR - 1 1/2 Bath, Landscaped
rounds - 3 car garage - Walk-in

‘freezer in Garage - Two Fireplaces
- Ideal for upscale dining
121 Hillside Drive: Well
maintained 1722sf - 3BR - 2BA
cornerlot- out bldg.
1700 Northwoods Drive - Well
maintained 1722 SF -3 BR -2 BA
Corner Lot - out Bldg.

739-1616
104 East Gold Street
Kings Mountain, NC

 

 
Fain Hambright, Realtor
937-7471

703 East King Street - 1.52 AC
Lot. Excellent Commercial Location
for Business or Office.

Shelby - 5.9 AC Lot -
172ft. frontage on Bus 74.
300 York Road - Commercial Lot
‘Zoned GB
13 ACRES Commercial Land
Bessemer City Hwy.
1002 N. Cansler Street -1.72 AC.-
4 Bldg. Lots.
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house with

CONSTRUCTION
DUB - 739-5636

"TODD - 937-9354
The 3 Little Pigs taught

us the trick,
Always build your

  

B.D.F

Brick!
 

Call Dub

 

NEW STREETS OPEN White Plains; also off
Margrace Road. New Brick Homes at Siding
Home Prices! Check Our Prices Before You Buy!

 or Todd!     

merchandise. 7:00-11:00 am. Rain date, Sat.
Aug. 12th. 8:2

FOR SALE. 2027 Redwood Circle, Kings Mtn.
Totally remodeled 3 bdr., 2 full baths $58,000.
Also 119 Hillway Dr., Kings Mtn. doublewide
mobile home. 3 bdr., 2 full baths, fireplace,
deck $47,000. 324 Stevens St., Gastonia.
Totally remodeled 2 bdr., 1 bath. $1500. clos-
ing cost. Stack washer & dryer $57,000. 739+
5980. 8:2

FOR SALE. Beautiful 1.5 ac.+ wooded lot in
Gaston Co. Last of only 4 homesites on a full
20 ac. Approved for double wide mobile or
Modular home. Well and septic required. Lo-

cated on Hwy. 216 between Kings Mtn. and
Cherryville south of Eaker Rd. $20750.00.
Call Scott Campbell @ (704) 739-3705. 8:2-

16

BRICK HOUSE,3 br., 2 baths, hardwoodfloors.
Completely fenced, back yard, recently re-
modeled, large lot. 403 N. Mulberry St.,
Cherryville, N. C. $95.000. Call 435-5566 or
435-1922. 8:2-16

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Giant yard sale.
215 N. Mountain St. Sat. Aug. 5th, 8 am-noon.
Rain or shine. Furniture,clothing racks, cloth-
ing, Juke Box, plus much more, 8:2

 

 

 

 

 
CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE."Sat. Aug: 5th) 70

am. 700 E. Hawthorne. Misc. household items
plus lots of stuff for elem. teachers. 812

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE.Sat. 5th, 7-11 am.
 

605 Temple St.. Turn 1.block off Cansler St. at
Temple Baptist Church.Lots of good buys. 8:2
 

B®F.®

Maner =—
LENDER

. Agency

   
REALTOR®

CORNER OF BATTLEGROUND

& MARGRACE RD. Large .

Building Lot zoned R-20, $30,000

1216 WALESROADLarge z i
wooded building lot in country

club area. 323000~~

INSURANCE& Rial ESTATE
739-6411

25-30 hours weekly. Send resume to: P.O.
Box 769, Attn. #369, Kings Mountain, N.C.
28086. 8:2

Call today 739-5980, 29-74 W. and Sparrow
Springs Rd., Crowders Mountain Golf Course.
8:2

13 FAMILY YARD SALE, AUGUST 5
THREE LOCATIONS IN WHITE PLAINS:
101 CHADWICK DRIVE, 109 CHADWICK
DRIVE & 104 WHITE PLAINS DRIVE.
DON'T MISS THIS ONE! GREAT
MERCHANDISE. 7:00 — 11:00am.
Rain date, Saturday, August 12th

 

A.

ahs
NOW HIRING!!

Kings Mountain and Shelby Locations

transportation ® Must be able to work evenings & weekends
ASSISTANT MANAGERS : Flexible -Day & Night
Restaurant Experience A Must ® Must Be21 or Older

Apply in person at any

PIZZA HUT LOCATION

Ask for Manager  
 

 

BenueAt A Glance!
EX CARE FINANCIAL
 

 

 

27 Catawba Street

Belmont, NC 28012

704-825-7006

| 888-825-7018

 

Member SIPC

 

PREMIUM

Vinyl Siding
Roofing - Carports

Licensed and Insured

 

 

 

ELITE AUTO
809 Belmont-Mt. Holly Rd.

(Old 273)

NC State Inspections

CATERING

highland catering inc.
WEDDING REHEARSAL DINNERS

oSPECIAL EVENTS
o PRIVATE PARTIES

o INFORMAL GATHERINGS
o FUND RAISERS

 

 

323 Ridge Drive, Mt. Holly
You Name the Menu, We Cook It

 

  

FLORIST
 

   
* World Wire Service

After Hours (704) 825-3830
Fax (704) 825-4181

Shirley & Tamara Poteat, Owners
Debbie Goldsmith, Manager 

 

  
      Tony's

HOME IMPROVEMENTS
eElectrical ® Ceramic Tile

 

EEA
   

TAAOT
 

CRAMER WINDOW
& HOME DECOR

Across from Stowe Park,

Belmont, North Carolina

(704) 825-8844

 

ARNOLD|
Jewelry er Gift Gallery:

487-4521....
 

   
    

 

Leigh Realty
The Home Buyer’s Friend

Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
«Wanda Conner

Brent Leigh

176 East End Ave., - Country
setting with city services. A great
3 bedroom, 2 and 1/2 bath ranch
with full finished basement comes
with its own pooltable. If you
want privacy and space, thisis the
house for you.
403 Crescent Hill Road -Great
home in wonderful neighborhood!
Convenient to shopping and
schools. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, neat
little porch on back. A must see to
appreciate!
315 Garrison Dr.-( Magnificent

ceilings, country kitchen
w/fireplace, den w/fireplace. App.
4,443 sq. ft. main level w/app.
2,000 sq. ft. basement. Alarm
system,irrigation, screened porch

general office area. Across from
KM Hospital.
108 Lawson Place --Charming
contemporary home in wooded
setting. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths.
Formal dining room, huge

74 to Shelby and Kings Mountain.
Outbuilding is to remain.   
oun

FRONT PORCH for yr rocker. Re-
modeled 4Bd 1FBa/2Hba home
w/FP in LR, Hickory kitchen

yrd, &cabinets, deck, fnce bk

[We offer the
best prices
and protection
for you.
 

AN © an independent

agency, we can tailor the

best insurance protectionat

competitive prices. We represent

only the finest insurance

companies, including Auto-

Owners

August 3, 2000 The Kings Mountain Herald Page 78

MISS THE 5PM DEADLINE? Rolo RNNine0 NeWor1 STORE CLERK NEEDED.Prefer mature older KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Sat. Aug. 5th. 3 1998 FORD TAURUS SE, 62,000 miles, white, — rt
od RRR ind. Panmeermesrehe families. Avon, Princess House, household, excellentcondition, serviced every 3000 miles.

HELP WANTED. Roger's Well & Pump of Kings iable. Ca - or - ask for children’s clothes. 1001 North Ramseur St. New factory installed transmission, options: A R
RUN YOUR AD IN THE "T00 LATE T0 Mountain. Mast5 DCLSEER Dale. 8:2,9 above North Elem. School. 8:2 ig-FM cassette, power windows, ABS

: o rakes, cruise, dCLASSIFY" FOR $1.00 EXTRA askfor Roger. 8:2,9 KINGSMTN. YARD SALE. 3families. 514 Rhodes KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 3 families. Sat Aug, V.. now tres. Price:aCecondorairbags, Lvour SNAPPER parts & servic
Kings Mountain 739-7496 LOST: 2 SIBERIAN HUSKIES. Reward. 1 male, Ave: Misc. items, children’s clothes, furniture. 5th 7 am until-. 1309 Phifer Rd. Name brand 734. 8:2,9 Forall your parts Ser

1 female. Last seen on Oriental Ave., Kings 7 am until-, 8:2 baby, toddler and SuSoles: household RINGS MTN ARDCARE SAEa, Mulching Blades - Bagger - Belts
) lack & white with blue eyes, 1 i items, microwave an . 8 at. Aug. :Belmont/Mt. Holly 827-7 Mtn. Both are b yes, KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 13 family yard sale. ’

. 526 yr. old. 730-1252 or 833-2373, Beeper. 8:2 Sat. Aug. 5th. Three locations in White Plains: HELP WANTED. Part time Bookkeeping/Word aSomerbySalas12,de PAUL S SMALL ENGINE

i - 101 Chadwick Dr., 109 Chadwick Dr. & 104 Processing position with local accounting firm,
Cherryville 35-6752 White Plains Dr. Don’t miss this one! Great z z 12-14, lingerie, antiques, 1984 Chevytruck. 1600 York Road

Kings Mountain

_139-6089&    
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Fonch |

Real Eutate
Phillip Bunch, Broker.
739-3086 'til 4:30 pm:
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
SPACIOUS 4BR, 2 1/2 BA 2|
STORY COLONIAL BRICK
Fml. LR/Office, Fml. DR, Kitch. &
Din. Area, FR w/ FP, Lg. Deck,
Fenced Back Yd., Large Corner§
Lot, of Stor., 2 Car Gar., 119 Coun-
try Creek Dr. $178,500
ESTABLISHED NEIGHBOR.|
HOOD 3BR, 2BA, Brick Ranch in
Crescent Hill Area, LR w/ fp Kitch.§
& Din. Rm. Deck, 2 car gar.; Part
Wooded Lot, Nice Landscape, 708 :
Huntingtowne $155,000
LEASE OR LEASE WITH OP-|
TION TO PURCHASE THIS |
SPACIOUS RANCH, Hardwood §

=

  

 

 
has truly

earned the

reputation as

many other advantages of doing

business with an independent

insurance agency.

  | Kings Mountain, NC |

© 739-3611 ?
 

     

  

    

  

  

 

NEW —————_. COOK & WAIT STAFF : Day and Evening positions available floors, 2300+ sqft-on 1:1/2 acres;§
AUCTION 277 Turkey Creek Rd., York. Thurss i , but A hools B

#1 HOME day nights 7:30 ‘pm. Betty’ Farmer DELIVERY DRIVERS : « Must be 18 « Must have reliable BeWFP FRWFP
SC2376NC5807. Ph. 803-328-6808 or £25, > :
6144. 8:2

 

kitch. & dining area, new sunroom,
handyman's workshop, 2218S. §
Roxford Road, $121,900 ' B
REMODELED 3BR,21/2BA 2
Story Colonial, FR w/FP, Fml. DR,
Kitch. & Din. Area, Extra Stor. Rm.,
Wooded lot, 201 Drew Court,
$115,000 !
NEAR HS & JR HIGH 1400}
sq.ft. brick ranch, 3BR, 2BA, LR, §
Kitch.&Dom.. Room, inside util;
numerous updates, inground pool,
307 Scotland Dr. $94,500
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR, §
2BA, Ranch LR, Kitch. &Din. Area, §
Lg. Wooded Lot, Deck, Sgl. Cpt,
6224 Adele, $94,500 :
LIKE NEW 3BR, 2BA, Ranch. §
LR, Kitch. & Din. Rm., Country set-
ting w/ city util. 114 Amesbury Rd,,
$89,500
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL & JR. |
HIGH 3BR, 2BA ‘BRICK }
RANCH LR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
Part Wooded lot, Fenced in Back
Yard, Several Updates, 305 Scot-
land Dr., $87,900
ACREAGE WITH THIS 2BR,
1BA BUNGALOW w/full base-
ment, to be sold "as is" with 20
acres, creek on property, 175 ft. §
road frontage, 1409S. Battleground
Ave., $70,000
EXCELLENT BUY 3BR, 2BA

  
  

   
   
   

  

   

    
   

    
   

   

  
   

   

  

& | ECTEN HTTES TE NT
A : EXTERIORS, INC. ; traditional brick home. Clistom Insurance¢ Ranch. Severalupdates’(roof, hedt-
i wiittual Funds if IRAS CDs : Built) 3 bedroom4 172TBAtHE) ing /ac.sys) LR, Kitchen 8 Di

: . Replacement Windows orala oe 9’ Company; | OEStarter No Fencedwm Dwight E. Mathis gqming which ;Yard. 201 Fulton Drive. $66,900
LAND

IDEAL FOR SMALL DEVEL-
OPMENT- 2.4 acres,city utilities
available, good road frontage, Par-

. an 5 FREE ESTIMATES & patio. Two car garage. fi tially Wooded. Corner Hillside '&706 S. Main Street 4 www.edwardjones.cor Absolutely 00 many INERT The No a oD iliside

Mount Holly, NC Edin]Jones 704-827-4691 list. This house hasit all!!! Problem LEASE-PURCHASE OPTION
(704) 827-3283 703 W. King Street- Good Tonle? Ad vs aber the 3BR, 2BA RANCH LR, Kitch. &

- Serving Individual Investors Since 1871 location for doctor’s office or P! I ut the Din. Area, Deck, Sgl. Garage, Conv.

 

to bypass, Great neighborhood, §
$850/mo. Lease purch. avail., 913
Sterling Dr.
3BR, 2BA RANCH LR, Kitch. &
Din. Area, Cpt., Deck, 2 Yr. Old,

 

  

       

i 3 * Woodworking ® Painting : $850/mo. & $850 Sec. Dep., 203imossfioiywlFlorist) ean & a ae5SealfobDos futo-Own 1% dase Tee Park Dr.

; ; Flowers, Due. Complete Bath & Kitchen i bedroom will walcem Life Home CarBusiness COUNTRY LIVING: Lease-Pur- §
Joints/Axles ) p 7 master bedroom with wa The:No Botton Pele h tion, 2BR, 1BA, LROil Chan 1 = & Wedding Sympathy Renovations closet. Master bath has garden tub. chase, option, : : '

, ge $ 8.00 oB is * Ball if s] 1813 Bethlehem Road - Lovely | Kitchen & Dining Area, Stor. Bldg., §
* Tune-Ups ® Radiators Ouguyels 2/o0ns Design Consultant: home located in Bethlehem — 115 Urban Dr., $480/mo. & $480 §

   

  

*Shocks/Struts ) : Gir ats community. 3 bedrooms, 2 bath. Warlick & Hamrick Insurance sec. dep.
M-F 9-6, Sat. 9-4 123 Park St. Belmont Call anytime for FREE Estimate Dining/Kitchen combo. Den and 106 E. Mountain Street COMMERCIAL
820-0260 704-825-9781 704-822-8031 Office space. Easy access to Hwy Warehouse Spacefor Leasé.

1-800-926-0690 Call for size and details.  

 

ecb gr
1-888-262-5607 129S. Battleground Ave. Kings Mountain, NC

visit us on the web at :
http://www.mossrealtyinc.com

2Ba, Lrg. kitchen, Formal LR,
DR. mature trees, ideal for
horses.
113 Goforth Road

Paul Toomey Specializing in Window 15. Nu 865-5555 1-800-843-5157 1010 E. Garrison Blvd. Gastonia, NC
827-4388/513-6275 Treatments, Bedding & Baths

||

226 S. Washington Street;| 2Lithia Shelby, North Carolina ©
NEW CONSTRUCTION
3 Bd/2Ba ranch w/split flr plan,
apollo heating system, vaulted
ceiling in LR and DR. .

FAMILY SERV. M-F 9:30-5:30, Sat. 9:30-2:30 [Your Quality Jeweler Since1929” dble garage. 604 W. Gold Street MOSS LAKE - Sant 108 WellsRd,Wis at ds 4
: A Yous COOL OFF at this 3Bd, 2Ba 3 Bd/2Ba home w/223ft water 15 Al “wit is wideth

After Hours App. Only Padgett S Jewelry brick ranch; neutral colors, Irg front, on 2.2 acres, 20x30 deck, Oakgrove area;3Bd/2Ba; 2 wells
i (704) 825-1977 Restoration & Desidn deck, w/16x32 inground poolw/ 1240 Cherryville Road and 3 septic tanks on property,
Vv g privacy fence, AHS warranty. REMODELED, storage bldgs, fruit trees.
YMCA ART By Todd Stafford 411 Fulton Drive 2Bd, 2Ba, neutral polers, Spe 290 Wright Road.

R. SHADY FRONT porch, 2Bd/ cious rooms, private back yrd, TS - LAND
® D.R. STEW 621 Park St., Abbey Pl 1Ba, LR, DR, Den, screened bck pred below appraisal. *Approx. 2 acres-

Robert Lee Stowe Jr. & SON ZBe 825 6982 prch,fence ground above ground 105 Myers Street ? a Pebble Beach ot i Moss)Lake
i = pool, extra lot for garden spot. ENTERTAINING in this 4B *11 acres Bethlehem R

Aft ganyYon m PLUMBING CO. ( ) 209 Fulton Street 3Ba Brick Ranch home w/ingrnd *Approx. 6 acres - Range Rd.
aTinih “Residential Plumbing Rings «Chains. BETHLEHEMAREA - 2 Bd/1Ba, pol & Paihhouse, privay enc- am acres on Rippy Lig

2 iS 7” parquet floors, FP in Den w/in- ing, view of pool from MBd. *158 acres on Rippy Rd.
YouthSports, Aerobics, Contractors” * Personalized Designs sert, gas pack, above ground 400 Plantation Place *Woodbridge Lot

Fitness Center 704 825 2717 pool, fenced back yard, strg bldg. NEW PRICE - CALL DEBRA *5.83 acres - N. Piedmont Ave.
196 YMCA Drive ( ) ” 1125 Bethlehem Rd. to seethis 3Bd/1Ba bungalow, COMMERCIAL
Belmont, NC Experienced RECREATIONAL WHITE PLAINS - 3Bd/2Ba close and convenient to town, formerly Creasman Steel Roller

? p ; beautiful brick ranch w/dbl ga- brick and vinyl. 304 Sims Street Machine shop, across from Spar-
Free Estimates rage, FP in fn, rm., dining area SOUTHWOOD subiy,380/ 1Ba row Springs Rd, Gaston County,

has view of 2 tier deck & abv. brick ranch, enclosed carport 2 sty, garage on 1.67 acres.
FUNERAL SERV. 107 Cathey St., Belmont grnd. pool, landscaped. provides indoor access to laun- 4716 Kings Mtn. Hwy
 

 

HARRIS
FUNERAL

Kings Mountain, NC

739-2591

Hord’s Lawn
Service

Lawn Maintenance, Trim
Shrubs, Aerate, Seed,

Commercial and Residential

“ FREE

N> ESTIMATES

W\739-3594     
 

 HOME Fertilize, Mulch, Gutters NASCAR GIFTS
Cleaned Pressure Washing 7005-H Wilkinson Blvd.

108 S. Piedmont Avenue *Handyman Service Belmont, NC 28012
(704) 825-RACE (7223)     To advertise

Call 739-7496.  
  104 Chadwick Court

NEW LISTING - brick ranch on
7 acres, approx. 1900sf, 3Bd/

dry as well as extra room that
could be 4th bdrm or office.
802 Southwood Drive

$249,900

 

 
L. Beth Wilson

Broker
704-854-8284 Home

704-833-2653 Pager

Sandra S. Wilson
Broker

704-739-9479 Home

704-833-2651 Pager

Realtor®

704-739-3427

Debra C. Williams

704-739-4266 Mornings
Home

Lx ZL Ce “i

Ted Chandler
Realtor®

704-739-5628 Home

704-739-5872 Office 
 


